
Início Final

03/mai 07/mai 3

10/mai 14/mai 3

17/mai 21/mai 3 4,5

24/mai 28/mai 3 4,5

31/mai 04/jun 6 4,5 4,5
07/jun 11/jun 6 4,5 4,5

14/jun 18/jun 3 3 4,5

28/jun 01/jul 3 3 4,5

05/jul 09/jul 4,5 3 4,5

12/jul 16/jul 4,5 3 4,5

19/jul 23/jul 4,5 3 3
26/jul 30/jul 4,5 3 3

02/ago 06/ago 3 3 3

09/ago 13/ago 3 3 3

16/ago 20/ago 3 3

23/ago 27/ago

30/ago 03/set

3° ANO - Aulas Síncronas por semana Total de aulas Síncronas por semana

3

3
Geografia 

Robson

Espanhol    

Eliane

12

12

10,5
10,5

9

6

0

0

9

7,5

7,5

15
15

10,5

10,5
Física Denilson

História  

Roberto Carlos

Programação 

Web Marcelo 

West

Fiolosofia 

Sudelmar

Proj. Integ. 

Janemeire

FINAIS

Português 

Elton

Empreendedori

smo Marcos 

Sociologia Yang
Matemática 

Marcio Brito

Programação II 

Cesar

Quimica 

Celeste

Biologia    

Marilia


